ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013
Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results
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PosName Club Leg Time 27 Harry Topham Cambridge 12:48
. . i :
1 Jomal Lews hy Snaftestur A 151 28 Chariie Mils Aldershot B 12:48
3 Mahamed Mahamed Southampto 12:01 gg (R)?{an ?:,ealﬁ golt.lrw]elrlhgm ggg
4 Ed Olsen Herne Hill A 12:05 ver mauin olnu :
5 Dominic Bil HalesowenA 12:08 31 Cameron Innes Coventry G B 12:53
- : 32 Aran Rees Swansea Ha 12:59
6 Michael Bartram West Suffo A 12:11 33 C Shank Birchfield A 13:00
7 Richard Webb Blackheath A 12:12 ameron shanily rchhe :
8  Daniel Havmes Derbv AC A 1912 34 Bradley Spurden NeneVH A 13:06
. Y! Y : 35 Billy Kelsey Shaftesbur B 13:07
9 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge A 12:13 . ;
10 James Hatton Leicester A 12:15 36 Tom Clarke LiverpoolH 1313
11 Daniel Lawton Trafford A 12:18 37 Matt Rowlinson Vale Royal B 13:17
X : : 38 Jack Thomson Leicester B 13:18
12 Miles Weatherseed Tonbridge B 12:19 39 Robin O Chelmsford A 1324
13 Nathan Gibson Aldershot A 12:21 obin Sconnor nemsior :
: 40 AlexMachinPaley Highgate H 13:30
14 Stephen Headley Bedford & A 12:26
15 Jonathan Shields  C.Sheffld A 12:28 41 Thomas DesboroughBlackheath B 13:31
; ; ; 42 Daniel Crowe C.Norwich 13:34
16 Jeremy Barnes CoventryG A 12:29 . ) .
: 43 Chris Law Holmfirth 13:37
17 Ben Eames West Suffo B 12:31 . :
18 James Cripwell Gateshead 12:34 44 Mukhtar Farah Ealing Sou 13:38
19 A Th P C.Sheffld B 12_'35 45 Damian Rutterford NeneVH B 13:50
20 Cﬁ?rﬁe D‘g\'{/’g Léan?in on 530 46 Cameron Dye Wakefield 14:00
) 9 : 47 Luke Sherlock Banbury Ha 14:02
21 Daniel Stock Worcester 12:39 . .
; 48 Sam Godwin Notts Ac 14:16
22 Hedley Hardcastle Derby AC B 12:40 . - .
53 Matthew Sheen Vale Roval A 1241 49 Samuel Avis Tonbridge C 14:25
24 Jacob Anson Tipton H);r A 12j 42 50 Benjamin Boulter Birchfield B 15:05
25 Peter Jarvis York Acorn A 12;46 51 Jack Spence York Acom B 15:07
26 Jack Hope Kettering 12:47
Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur A 11:55 2346 0 30 Luke Beeby Leicester B 1316 26:34
2 Jack Crabtree Aldershot A 11:38 2359 + 11 31 Adam Green Rotherham 1346 26:35
3 Wiliam Fuller Blackheath A 12:17 24229 + 4 32 Niall Camey Solihull & 1348 26:38
4 Lucas Clements  Southampto 12:33  24:34 - 1 33 Elliot Morina C.Norwich 13.06  26:40
5 Jac Hopkins Swansea Ha 11:45 24:44 + 27 34 Daniel Morrison Vale Royal B 1325 26:42
6 James Gormley C.Sheffld A 1221 2449 + 9 35 Edward Cannell Kettering 14:14  27:01
7 Jonathan Janes Bedford & A 1226 2452 + 7 36 TomCox - CoventtyGB 1415 27:08
8 Ben Lewis York Acorn A 12:15 2501 + 17 37 Christopher Davies Tipton Har A 14:33  27:15
9 Sam Johnson DerbyAC A 12:52 2504 - 1 38 LaVe" Pierl‘e H0|mfll’th 13:48 27:25
10 Jonty WagerLeigh  Chiltern H A 13:13 2505 - 8 39 Toby Ralph Tonbridge A 1526 27:39
11 Joe Armstrong Gateshead 12:37 2511 + 7 40 Josh Mills Highgate H 1411 274l
12 Samuel Whitthead ValeRoyal A 12:30 25:11 + 11 41 Charlie Sillett Ealing Sou 14:10  27:48
13 Cameron McKie West Suffo A 13:02 2513 - 7 42 W|"|am RIChaI‘dSOH BII‘Chfleld B 12:51 27:56
14 Edward Broadberry CoventryG A 12:46 2515 + 2 43 Cameron Marshall NeneVH B 1424 28:14
15 Joshua Timmins  HalesowenA 1311 2519 -10 44 Harry Mallinson Wakefield 1426 28:26
16 Nikita Katende Trafford A 13:06 2524 - 5 45 Peter Mumford Notts Ac 1412 28:28
17 Timothy Cobden  Cambridge 12:39 2527 + 10 46 F VonKaufmann  Tonbridge C  14:42 2907
18 Alex Hampson NeneVH A 12:22 2528 + 16 47 Phiip Nesom YorkAcom B 14:08  29:15
19 Cameron Hart Leicester A 1324 2539 - 9 48 Wiliam Thompson Banbury Ha 1521 29:23
20 Sam Hassell Derby AC B 13:04 25144 + 2 Fastestrunners over stage 2:
21 Sam Griffiths Shaftesbur B 1240 2547 + 14 1 Jack Crabtree Aldershot A 11:38
22 Nathan Bekele Herne Hill A 1344 2549 -18 2 Jac Hopkins Swansea Ha 11:45
23 William Whitmore  Tonbridge B 13:32 2551 - 11 3 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur A 11:55
24 Dan Rickards Aldershot B 13:03 2551 + 4 4 Ben Lewis York Acorn A 12:15
25 Callum Charleston Chelmsford A 12:31 2555 + 14 5 william Fuller Blackheath A 12:17
26 Robert Stroud Birchfield A 1309 26:09 + 7 6 James Gormley C.Sheffld A 12:21
27 Dean Mawby Leamington 1336 26112 - 7 7 Alex Hampson NeneVH A 12:22
28 Matthew Delara C.Sheffld B 13149 2624 - 9 8 Jonathan Janes Bedford & A 12:26
29 Elliot Colman LiverpoolH 1312 2625 + 7 9 Samuel Whitehead Vale Royal A 12:30
10 Callum Charleston Chelmsford A 12:31
ort
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Robbie Lightowler
George Gathercole

Elliot Bowker
Zak Miller
George Butler
Josh Schofield
Jed Marshall

Andrew Headley

MattWard

Sebastian Anthony

Evan Webb
Daniel Villette

Cameron Smith

Sam Efiong
James Nadin

Joseph Cochrane
Bailey Stickings
Cameron Smith

Curtis Wood

Joseph Brennan

Peter Laing
Billy Mugner
Devon Stead
Bradley Stokes
Jack Savage

Club

Shaftesbur A
Aldershot A
Vale Royal A
Trafford A
Southampto
York Acorn A
Gateshead
Bedford & A
Derby AC A
West Suffo A
C.Sheffld A
CoventryG A
Derby AC B
HalesowenA
Chelmsford A
ChiternH A
Blackheath A
Leicester A
Cambridge
Shaftesbur B
Tonbridge B
NeneVH A
Rotherham
Birchfield A
Leamington

Mohammed EtTeheri Herne Hill A

12:05
12:37
11:42
11:33
12:32
12:20
12:18
12:47
12:37
12:39
13:22
13:.02
12:39
13:15
12:45
13:37
14:15
13:19
13:45
13:37
13:38
14:16
13:13
13:41
13:45
14:11

35:51
36:36
36:53
36:57
37.06
37:21
37:29
37:39
37:41
37:52
38:11
38:17
38:23
38:34
38:40
38:42
38:44
38:58
39:12
39:24
39:29
39:44
39:48
39:50
39.57
40:00
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27 Stuart Brown Tonbridge A
28 Amrik Gill Leicester B
29 Sebastian Jones CoventryG B
30 Ben Read Wakefield

31 Thomas Brown Tipton Har A
32 Alex Robinson Holmfirth

33 Joshua Shorrock C.Norwich
34 Ben Hatch Highgate H
35 Sam Loveless Ealing Sou
36 Joseph McLeod Solihull &

37 David James Birchfield B
38 Michael Cawood NeneVH B
39 Ali Elalaoui Notts Ac

40 O FraserKrauss York Acorn B
41 James Ferguson Banbury Ha
Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Zak Miller Trafford A

2 Elliot Bowker Vale Royal A
3 Robbie Lightowler  Shaftesbur A
4 Jed Marshall Gateshead
5 Josh Schofield York Acorn A
6 George Butler Southampto
7 MattWard Derby AC A
8 George Gathercole Aldershot A
9 Cameron Smith Derby AC B
10 Sebastian Anthony  West Suffo A
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013

Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

12:48  40:27
14.02 40:36
13:52  41:00
12:44  41:10
14.03 41:18
14.00 41:25
1454 41:34
1356  41:37
14.01 41:49
15:13 4151
14:11  42:.07
14:28 42:42
14:19  42:47
14:40 4355
19:12 48:35
11:33
11:42
12:05
12:18
12:20
12:32
12:37
12:37
12:39
12:39
S
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013

Under 17 Men — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers ‘A’ 3551 23 Rotherham Harriers & AC 39:48
! Jargg”‘e-wf | () 1512 JamieDee @ 15 R anBeale (29) 1249 2 AdamGreen (1) 1346
3_RobbieLightowler (1) 1205 3 DevonStead 23) 1313
2 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 36:36 24 BirchfieIdHarriers- ‘A 3950
é gi@f“gbsﬁ” , (1) 1221 2 JackCrabtee () 1138 " conshanky (33) 1300 2 RobertStoud  (26) 1309
geGathercole (3) 1237 3 BradeyStokes  (24) 1341
3  ValeRoyalAC A 36:53 25 Leamington Cycling & Athletic 39:57
1 MathewSheen  (23) 1241 2 SamuelWhiehead (12) 1230 ‘5 .84l 9 (zg) 12936 o DeanManh 2 133
3 ElliotBowker @ 1142 3 JackSavage (25) 1345 Y :
4 Trafford Athletic Club 36:57 26 H Hill Harri - ‘A 40:00
1 Danellawon (1) 1218 2 NidaKaende — (16) 1306 0|seenme ! ?glerlsZ'OS 2 NehanBede  (22) 1344
3 ZakMiller (4 1133 . . -
5  Southampton Athletic Club 37:06 327M Oha{gn;ﬁ%g?i]é%) 1411 N 40:27
: Z'ggfmeg'vl'ahamed () 1201 2 LucasClements  (4) 1233 " oy icopherCohen (@ 1213 2 TobyRaph (39) 1526
geButler 56) 1232 :
6  YorkAcorn Running Club ‘A 37:21 3 Stuart Brown (27) 12:48
1 PeterJarvis (25 1246 2 Ben Lewis ©® 1215 28 Leicester Coritanian AC ‘B’ 40:36
3 JoshSchofield ©) 12120 ' 1 JackThomson (38) 1318 2 LukeBeeby (30) 1316
— 3 AmrkGil (28) 14:.02
7  GatesheadHarriers & AC 37:29 . : .y .
% jag]ﬁsCrri]p\lllvell %f) g%’ 2 JoeAmmstong - (11) 1237 lzgzlamecrgrYlﬁr?;gy Go?lsni?ng;gersz TomCox ® 4(13'80 1415
e arshal . N i )
8  Bedford&County AC ‘A 37:39 3 SebastianJones = (29) 1352
) , . 30 Wakefield DistrictH & AC 41:10
1 StephenHeadley (14) 1226 2 JonathanJanes 7 1226 1 CameronDve 46) 1400 2 HamyMalinson 20) 1426
3 AndrewHeadley (8) 12:47 1 Cameror dDY gsog R arry @4 14
9  Derby Athletic Club ‘A 3741 31 Tipton Harriers : X 4118
% aaar:ﬂg?é/m es gg gg 2 SamJohnson © 1252 1 JacobAnson (24) 1242 2 ChristopherDavies (37) 14:33
10 West Suffolk AC ‘A 37:52 8 ThomasBrown = (31) 1403
- ' - ) . 32 Holmfirth Harriers AC 41:25
1 Mlchae!Barn'arn 6) 1211 2 CameronMcKie (13) 13:02 1 Chris Law 43) 1337 2 LavellPiere (38) 1348
3 SebastllanAnthony §10) 12:39 3 AlexRobinson @32) 1 4joo -
11 City Of Sheffield AC ‘A’ 38:11 33 Cit OfNorwichAC. 41:34
% JEO”at\r}va”jOhie'ds 8% ﬁgg 2 JamesGomiey () 1221 DanieIC)r/owe (42) 1334 2 EliotMorina (33) 1306
van\vvel . i )
12  Coventry GodivaHarriers ‘A" 38:17 3 JoshuaShorrock ~ (33) 14:54
_ ) : 34 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 41:49
1 Jere_myBarnes (16) 1229 2 EdwardBroadberry(14) 1246 1 MukhtarEarah (44) 1338 2 CharieSilet @1) 1410
3 Danielvilete (12) 1302 3 Samloveless  (35) 1401 '
13 Derby Athletic Club BY 3823 35 Solihull& Small Heath AC 41:51
% ged'eyHgdﬁS”e ggg g'g’g 2 SamHassel (20) 1304 ™ SiverPauiin (30) 1250 2 NiallCamey (32) 1348
ameronsm . ) )
14 HalesowenA&Cc 38:34 3 JosephMcLeod =~ (36) 1513
1 DominicBil (5) 1208 2 JoshuaTimmins (15) 1311 oo BirchfieldHarriers B 4207
3 SamEfion 14) 1315 ’ 1 BenjaminBoulter ~ (50) 1505 2 WiliamRichardson (42) 1251
9 a4 13 3 Davidlames  (37) 1411
15 Chelmsford AC ‘A’ 38:40 o
. , , 37 Nene ValleyHarriers ‘B 42:42
1 RobinGconnor ggg 1324 2 CalumCharleston (29) 1231 1" pamianRutieriord  (45) 1350 2 CameronMarshall (43) 14:24
amesiNadin . . i )
16  Chiltern Harriers AC ‘A 38:42 S acaneer (39) 1428 247
1 JamesMcCarthy (2) 1152 2 JontyWagerLeigh (10) 1313 1 SamGodwin (48) 1416 2 PeterMumford ( 4'5) 1412
3 JosephCochrane (16) 13:37 . 3 AliElalaoui (39) 1 4'19 )
17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A" 3844 39 York Acorn Runnind Club B 4355
1 Ric_hard\_/\/e_bb (7 1212 2 WiliamFuller 3) 1217 1 JackSpence (51) 15907 PhiioNesom ( 47) 1408
3 BalleySt_|ck|ngs (1.7) .14:15 3 OFrasngrauss (40) 1440 P .
18 Leicester Coritanian AC ‘A’ 38:58 40 Banbury Harriers AC 48:35
é Jcﬁar;isr;]ag%% ggg ﬁ}g 2 CameronHart — (19) 1324 7 yeSherdock  (47) 1402 2 WilamThompson (48) 1521
19 Cambridge & Coleridge AC 39:12 8 JamesFerguson (1) 1912
1 HarryTopham (27) 1248 2 TimothyCobden (17) 1239 Non-Counters-
3 CurtisWood (19) 1345 . . .
. o . Highgate Harriers 41:37
20  Shaftesbury BarnetHarriers BT 3924 exMachinPaley  (40) 1330 2 JoshMills (40) 1411
1 BillyKelsey (35) 1307 2 SamGriffiths (21) 1240 3 BenHatch (34) 1356
3 JosephBrennan  (20) 13:37 ’
21 Tonbridge AC ‘B’ 39:29 Incomplete Teams:
1 MilesWeatherseed (12) 1219 2 WiliamWhitmore  (23) 13:32 Swansea Harriers
3 PeterLaing (21) 1338 1 AanR 32) 1259 2 JacHopki 5 1145
22 Nene Valley Harriers ‘A’ 39:44 fanees (82) 12 acriopiins © '
1 BradleySpurden  (34) 1306 2 AlexHampson (18) 1222 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B’
3 BilyMugner (22) 1416 1 CharlieMills (28) 1248 2 DanRickards (24) 1303
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013

City Of Sheffield AC ‘B’
1 AaronThorpe (19) 1235 2 MatthewDelara (28) 1349

Liverpool Harriers & AC
1 TomClarke (36) 1313 2 EliotComan (29) 1312

Vale Royal AC ‘B’
1 MattRowlinson (37) 1317 2 DanielMortison (34) 1325

Kettering Town Harriers

1 JackHope (26) 1247 2 EdwardCannell (35 1414

Tonbridge AC ‘C
1 SamuelAvis (49) 1425 2 FVonKaufmann  (46) 1442

West Suffolk AC ‘B’
1 BenEames 17) 1231

Worcester AC
1 DanielStock (21) 12:39

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘B’
1 ThomasDesborough (41) 1331

ort
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013

Fastest of all legs

1 Zak Miller Trafford A
2 Jack Crabtree Aldershot
3 Elliot Bowker Vale Royal
4 Jac Hopkins Swansea Ha
5 Jamal Lewis Shaftesbur
6 James McCarthy Chiltern H
7 Jamie Dee Shaftesbur
8 Mahamed Mahamed Southampto
9 Ed Olsen Herne Hill
= Robbie Lightowler Shaftesbur
11 Dominic Bill HalesowenA
12 Michael Bartram West Suffo
13 Richard Webb Blackheath
= Daniel Haymes Derby AC
15 Christopher Cohen Tonbridge
16 James Hatton Leicester

= Ben Lewis York Acorn
18 William Fuller Blackheath
19 Daniel Lawton Trafford A
= Jed Marshall Gateshead
21 Miles Weatherseed Tonbridge
22 Josh Schofield York Acorn
23 Nathan Gibson Aldershot
= James Gormley C.Sheff'ld
25 Alex Hampson NeneVH

26 Stephen Headley  Bedford &
= Jonathan Janes Bedford &
28 Jonathan Shields C.Sheff'ld
29 Jeremy Barnes Coventry G
30 Samuel Whitehead Vale Royal
31 Ben Eames West Suffo
= Callum Charleston Chelmsford
33 George Butler Southampto
34 Lucas Clements Southampto
35 James Cripwell Gateshead
36 Aaron Thorpe C.Sheffld
37 Charlie Davis Leamington
38 George Gathercole Aldershot
= MattWard Derby AC

= Joe Armstrong Gateshead
41 Daniel Stock Worcester
= Timothy Cobden Cambridge
= Cameron Smith Derby AC
= Sebastian Anthony West Suffo
45 Sam Griffiths Shaftesbur
= Hedley Hardcastle Derby AC
47 Matthew Sheen Vale Royal
48 Jacob Anson Tipton Har
49 Ben Read Wakefield
50 James Nadin Chelmsford
51 Peter Jarvis York Acorn
= Edward Broadberry CoventryG
53 Andrew Headley Bedford &
= Jack Hope Kettering
55 Charlie Mills Aldershot
= Stuart Brown Tonbridge
= Harry Topham Cambridge
58 Ryan Beale Rotherham
59 Oliver Paulin Solihull &
60 William Richardson Birchfield
61 Sam Johnson Derby AC
62 Cameron Innes Coventry G
63 Aran Rees Swansea Ha
64 Cameron Shankly Birchfield
65 Daniel Villette Coventry G
= Cameron McKie West Suffo
67 Dan Rickards Aldershot
68 Sam Hassell Derby AC
69 Nikita Katende Trafford A
= Elliot Morina C.Norwich
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11:33
11:38
11:42
11:45
11:51
11:52
11:55
12:01
12:05
12:05
12:08
12:11
12:12
12:12
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:20
12:21
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:31
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:37
12:37
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:44
12:45
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:47
12:48
12:48
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:59
13:00
13:02
13:02
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:06

= Bradley Spurden
72 Billy Kelsey

73 Robert Stroud
74 Joshua Timmins
75 Elliot Colman

76 Devon Stead

= Jonty WagerLeigh
= Tom Clarke

79 Sam Efiong

80 Luke Beeby

81 Matt Rowlinson
82 Jack Thomson
83 Cameron Smith
84 Evan Webb

85 Cameron Hart

= Robin Oconnor
87 Daniel Morrison
88 AlexMachinPaley

NeneVH
Shaftesbur
Birchfield
HalesowenA
LiverpoolH
Rotherham
Chiltern H
LiverpoolH
HalesowenA
Leicester
Vale Royal
Leicester
Leicester
C.Sheff'ld
Leicester
Chelmsford
Vale Royal
Highgate H

89 Thomas DesboroughBlackheath

90 William Whitmore
91 Daniel Crowe

92 Dean Mawby

93 Chris Law

= Joseph Cochrane
= Joseph Brennan
96 Mukhtar Farah

= Peter Laing

98 Bradley Stokes
99 Nathan Bekele
100 Jack Savage

= Curtis Wood

102 Adam Green

103 Niall Carney

= Lavell Pierre
105 Matthew Delara
106 Damian Rutterford
107 Sebastian Jones
108 Ben Hatch

109 Cameron Dye

= Alex Robinson
111 Sam Loveless
112 Luke Sherlock

= Amrik Gill

114 Thomas Brown
115 Philip Nesom
116 Charlie Sillett

Tonbridge
C.Norwich
Leamington
Holmfirth
Chiltern H
Shaftesbur
Ealing Sou
Tonbridge
Birchfield
Herne Hill
Leamington
Cambridge
Rotherham
Solihull &
Holmfirth
C.Sheff'ld
NeneVH
Coventry G
Highgate H
Wakefield
Holmfirth
Ealing Sou
Banbury Ha
Leicester
Tipton Har
York Acorn
Ealing Sou

117 Mohammed EtTeheriHerne Hill

= David James

= Josh Mills
120 Peter Mumford
121 Edward Cannell
122 Bailey Stickings

= Tom Cox
124 Sam Godwin

= Billy Mugner
126 Ali Elalaoui
127 Cameron Marshall
128 Samuel Avis
129 Harry Mallinson
130 Michael Cawood
131 Christopher Davies
132 O FraserKrauss
133 F VonKaufmann
134 Joshua Shorrock
135 Benjamin Boulter
136 Jack Spence
137 Joseph McLeod
138 William Thompson
139 Toby Ralph
140 James Ferguson

Birchfield
Highgate H
Notts Ac
Kettering
Blackheath
Coventry G
Notts Ac
NeneVH
Notts Ac
NeneVH
Tonbridge
Wakefield
NeneVH
Tipton Har
York Acorn
Tonbridge
C.Norwich
Birchfield
York Acorn
Solihull &
Banbury Ha
Tonbridge
Banbury Ha
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13:06
13:07
13:09
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:13
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:18
13:19
13:22
13:24
13:24
13:25
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:34
13:36
13:37
13:37
13:37
13:38
13:38
13:41
13:44
13:45
13:45
13:46
13:48
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:52
13:56
14:00
14:00
14:01
14:02
14:02
14:03
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:11
14:11
14:12
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:19
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:28
14:33
14:40
14:42
14:54
15:05
15:07
15:13
15:21
15:26
19:12
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